

FIBER CONNECTIVITY SYSTEM



BENEFITS OF MTP/MPO CABLES

- Capable of accommodating 12 or 24 fibers with one connector.
- Increases network capacity, saving space and offering ease of cable management
- Available in multimode, singlemode and non-standard jacket colors upon request

A GREAT SOLUTION FOR **HIGH DENSITY DATA CENTERS**

With ever-greater bandwidths and network connections to deal with in data centers, conventional dual-fiber patch cables can no longer meet the demands. To solve this problem, MTP/MPO cables accommodate larger strand counts creating a high density solution. This solution proves to be practical for 40G/100G cabling in data centers.

VALUE ADDS

- High Level Customer Service with a Dedicated Account Rep
- **Quick Product Turn Around**
- **Custom Cassette Solutions Upon Request**



Mark Weinegger

Sales Executive Office: 508-528-1520

MADE IN THE USA.

